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Total Voters:

Number of Wards:

Norm :
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Maximum Norm :
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Municipal Proposal

for ward boundaries

This map contains the MDB proposed wards.
They are colour coded.

This map should be

used to submit

alternative proposals to the MDB.

This map together with the relevant form are
the only documents to be returned to the MDB.

I, hereby certify that the ward committees
and other stakeholders have been
consulted and this map represents the
joint proposal to be considered by the
Municipal Demarcation Board
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22490029
22490030
22490041
22490052
22490063
22490074
22490085
22490096
22490108
22490119
22530013
22530024
22530035
22530046
22530046
22650016
22650027
22650038
22650049
22650050
22650061
22650072
22650083
22650094
22650106
22650117
22650128
22650139
22650140
22650151
22650162
22650173
22650195
22650229
22650454
22650465

REGISTERED
VOTERS

VOTING
STATION

BULTFONTEIN TH
REPHOLOSITSWE HS
PHAHAMENG CH
MOOKODI PBS

TVS
MAOBA PARK PHASE 1
RDP SECTION OPEN PARK
TVS

NALEDI PLAYGROUND
PHOLA CRECHE
SOLOMON MAHLANGU CH
THORISO SCH

RELEKILE SS

BURGER SENTRUM-TH
HOOPSTAD CC
EXELSIOR SCH

UITKYK

VARKENSPAN FARM
SPESBONA

DOORNPAN

KROMKUIL KONTANTWINKEL
WILDEHONDEPAN FARM
BEYERSFONTEIN SCH
NIEKERKSKUIL SCH
LEEUKRAAL FS
ZAANDAM
KAREEBOOMVLAKTE SCH
NOOITGEDACHT FARM
CEERUST SCH

HANOVER SCH

KOREA OPEN SPACE
PONONG PS

MC GRATHS PARK SCH
KROMKUIL

LUNA SCH

KLIPPAN FS




